
2023 BASEBALL VICTORIA CALENDAR OF PROGRAMS & EVENTS 
(Updated 28th June 2023) 

1 

Jul-23 

DATE TIME PROGRAM VENUE OTHER 

Saturday, 1 July 2023 State Winter 
Championships (U14) 
Bendigo Sunday, 2 July 2023 12-3:00 Prospect/Select (ALL) MSA 

Monday, 3 July 2023 

5-9pm Prospect/Select (Hitters G1) Melbourne Ballpark 

10-2
School Holiday Program 
(Camp 2) 

Sandringham BC 

Various Holiday Individual/s Lessons Melbourne Ballpark Run by Zee 

Tuesday, 4 July 2023 
5-9pm Prospect/Select Melbourne Ballpark 

Various Holiday Individual/s Lessons Melbourne Ballpark Run by Zee 

Wednesday, 5 July 2023 

5-9pm Prospect/Select (Hitters G2) Melbourne Ballpark 

10-2
School Holiday Program 
(Camp 3) 

Sandringham BC 

Various Holiday Individual/s Lessons Melbourne Ballpark Run by Zee 

Thursday, 6 July 2023 
5-9pm Prospect/Select Melbourne Ballpark 

Various Holiday Individual/s Lessons Melbourne Ballpark Run by Zee 

Friday, 7 July 2023 

Saturday, 8 July 2023 

Sunday, 9 July 2023 12-3:00 Prospect/Select (ALL) MSA 

Monday, 10 July 2023 5-9pm Prospect/Select (Hitters G1) Melbourne Ballpark 

Tuesday, 11 July 2023 5-9pm Prospect/Select (Pitchers) Melbourne Ballpark 

Wednesday, 12 July 2023 5-9pm Prospect/Select (Hitters G2) Melbourne Ballpark 

Thursday, 13 July 2023 5-9pm Prospect/Select (ALL) Melbourne Ballpark 

Friday, 14 July 2023 

Saturday, 15 July 2023 State Winter 
Championships (U12) 
Werribee 

Sunday, 16 July 2023 12-3:00 Prospect/Select (ALL) MSA 

Monday, 17 July 2023 5-9pm Prospect/Select (Hitters G1) Melbourne Ballpark 

Tuesday, 18 July 2023 5-9pm Prospect/Select (Pitchers) Melbourne Ballpark 

Wednesday, 19 July 2023 5-9pm Prospect/Select (Hitters G2) Melbourne Ballpark 

Thursday, 20 July 2023 5-9pm Prospect/Select (ALL) Melbourne Ballpark 

Friday, 21 July 2023 

Saturday, 22 July 2023 

Sunday, 23 July 2023 12-3:00 Prospect/Select (ALL) MSA 

Monday, 24 July 2023 5-9pm Prospect/Select (Hitters G1) Melbourne Ballpark 

Tuesday, 25 July 2023 5-9pm Prospect/Select (Pitchers) Melbourne Ballpark 

Wednesday, 26 July 2023 5-9pm Prospect/Select (Hitters G2) Melbourne Ballpark 

Thursday, 27 July 2023 5-9pm Prospect/Select (ALL) Melbourne Ballpark 

Friday, 28 July 2023 

WBSC VII U12WC 
Tainan, Taiwan 
(28/07/23-06/08/23) 

Saturday, 29 July 2023 
State Winter Championships (U16) 
Morwell/Traralgon 

Sunday, 30 July 2023 

12-3:00 Prospect/Select (ALL) MSA 

State Winter Championships (U16) 
Morwell/Traralgon 

Monday, 31 July 2023 5-9pm Prospect/Select (Hitters G1) Melbourne Ballpark 

Blue Highlighted Dates (Victorian School Holidays) 
MSA – Maribyrnong Sports Academy’s – River Street Maribyrnong 
Hitter Group 1 – Catchers/Outfield and Hitter Group 2 –Infield 

Melbourne Ballpark Barclay Cup Try-out 6-8:30




